
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

13 

7 

11 

4 

14 

3 

5 

10 

8 

12 

9 

15 

6 

Name 

ภาสกร แกล้วกล้า 

ธนากร  มานะเสน 

ศรัณ ว ัชร ์ จ ิราวรรณ รัตน์ 

ขอบฟ ้า  สนิทนนท์ 

อนพ ัทย ์ ดวงเจร ิญ  

Nguyen Minh Tuan 

จ ิรกร สุขคุ ้ม 

เพชรร ัตน์ แถมย ิ ้ม 

นนท์นที ปิ ่นนิล 

ภาคิน ฮะเจร ิญ  

ปองพล แง่พรหม 

Yodo Nakagawa 

กฤษฎา  วราราช  

Nat/State 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

VIE 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

JPN 

THA 

Class 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

Best Tm 

49.458 

49.622 

49.681 

49.682 

49.794 

50.141 

50.225 

50.709 

50.721 

50.995 

51.864 

51.896 

52.693 

Diff 

0.164 

0.223 

0.224 

0.336 

0.683 

0.767 

1.251 

1.263 

1.537 

2.406 

2.438 

3.235 

Best Speed 

59.250 

59.054 

58.984 

58.983 

58.850 

58.443 

58.345 

57.789 

57.775 

57.464 

56.502 

56.467 

55.613 

In Lap 

9 

8 

10 

8 

10 

8 

9 

10 

9 

11 

8 

6 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Honda Academy 2025 Round 4 
Honda Academy 

Warm up R1 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:50:00 

BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km 

6/8/2025 09:50 


